
Contract
No.:

PR11-20 Date
Prepared:

6/11/24

Buying
Agency:

Contractor:

Contact
Person:

Prepared
By:

Phone: Phone:

Fax: Fax:

Email: Email:

Quan Unit Pr Total

1 59125 59125

1 5311 5311

1 7740 7740

1 5235 5235

4 2000 8000

0

0

0

0

0

1 -5124.66 -5124.66

0

80286.34

Quan Unit Pr Total

1 11700 11700

1 8770 8770

0

0

20470

25%

7180

7180

107936.34

Total From Other Sheets, If Any:

Add for modify PAC2 to TBL2020 Traverse Bay, Low Pitch Beam 20'x20' per drawing KLY-819 5-24-23

6% HGAC Discount

Add for China Plumbing Package

Add for Electrical Package

Add for Stone Wraps PR11-20L

Subtotal A:

Description

PAC2

A. Catalog / Price Sheet Items being purchased - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary

Add for Standing Seam Roofing (SS)

CONTRACT PRICING WORKSHEET
For Catalog & Price Sheet Type Purchases

616-228-9046

General Description
of Product:

2020 Cedar Forest Shelter Catalog

Cedar Forest Products

Ben LaBarge

616-433-6008

ben@cedarforestproducts.com

This Worksheet is prepared by Contractor and given to End User.  If a PO is issued, both documents MUST be 
faxed to H-GAC @ 713-993-4548.  Therefore please type or print legibly.

Town of McCordsville

Catalog / Price Sheet
Name: Cedar Forest Products Co. / PR11-20A08

Delivery Date: D. Total Purchase Price (A+B+C): 

B. Unpublished Options, Accessory or Service items - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary
(Note: Unpublished Items are any which were not submitted and priced in contractor's bid.)

Subtotal B:

Total From Other Sheets, If Any:

C. Trade-Ins / Special Discounts / Other Allowances / Freight / Installation / Miscellaneous Charges

Description

Subtotal C:

Freight to McCordsville, IN

Check: Total cost of Unpublished Options (B) cannot exceed 25% of the total of
the Base Unit Price plus Published Options (A+B).

For this transaction the percentage is: 

Add for (1) coat of Permachink Factory Stain and provide (1) Clear (to be field applied)


