

of Product:

CONTRACT PRICING WORKSHEET

For Catalog & Price Sheet Type Purchases

Contract No.:

PR11-20

Date Prepared:

6/11/24

This Worksheet is prepared by Contractor and given to	End User. If a PO is issued, both documents <u>MUST</u> be
faxed to H-GAC @ 713-993-4548. Th	ierefore please type or print legibly.

i			
Buying Agency: Town of McCo	ordsville	Contractor:	Cedar Forest Products
Contact Person:		Prepared By:	Ben LaBarge
Phone:		Phone:	616-433-6008
Fax:		Fax:	616-228-9046
Email:		Email:	ben@cedarforestproducts.com
Catalog / Price Sheet Name:	Cedar Forest Products Co. / PR11-20A08		
General Description	2020 Coder Forest Shelter Catalog		

A. Catalog / Price Sheet Items being;purchased - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary

2020 Cedar Forest Shelter Catalog

Quan	Description	Unit Pr	Total
1	PAC2	59125	59125
1	Add for Standing Seam Roofing (SS)	5311	5311
1	Add for China Plumbing Package	7740	7740
1	Add for Electrical Package	5235	5235
4	Add for Stone Wraps PR11-20L	2000	8000
	THE SMADT PHREMASING SOLUTION		0
			0
			0
			0
			0
1	6% HGAC Discount	-5124.66	-5124.66
			0
	T (I F O)	C1 . T0.4	

Total From Other Sheets, If Any:

Subtotal A: 80286.34

B. Unpublished Options, Accessory or Service items - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary:

(twice, orbitonizate a temis are any mileti-material subfinition and bucked it contractor sold?)

Quan	Description	Unit Pr	Total
1	Add for modify PAC2 to TBL2020 Traverse Bay, Low Pitch Beam 20'x20' per drawing KLY-819 5-24-23	11700	11700
1	Add for (1) coat of Permachink Factory Stain and provide (1) Clear (to be field applied)	8770	8770
			0
			0
i	m . 1 m . 0 1	~	

Total From Other Sheets, If Any:

	Subtotal B:	20470
Check: Total cost of Unpublished Options (B) cannot exceed 25% of the total of the Base Unit Price plus Published Options (A+B).	For this transaction the percentage is:	25%
	..*.*.*.*.*.*.	

C. Trade-lins / Special Discounts / Other Allowances / Freight / Installation / Miscellaneous Charges

Freight to McCordsville, IN		7180
	Subtotal C:	7180
Delivery Date:	D. Total Purchase Price (A+B+C):	107936.34